LeptoMetrix

HBV Longitudinal Panel
Part Number: HBV6548

These reagents are not a substitute for the mandatory positive and negative control reagents provided with licensed test kits.
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures .

ORTHO ORTHO ABBOTT ABBOTT ABBOTT DIASORIN ABBOTT DIASORIN
VITROS ECi | VITROS ECi HBsAg ANTI-HBc ANTI-HBc ANTI-HBe ANTI-HBs HBeAg
PANEL DATE ANTI-HIV %2 ANTI-HCV TOTAL IgM QUANT
NUMBER OF
DRAW TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE: TEST DATE:
UNK UNK UNK UNK UNK UNK UNK UNK
6548-01 02/08/02 0.06 0.04 >36.4 0.04 3.6 0.2 0.3 0.18
6548-02 02/22/02 0.06 0.02 1.0 0.05 5.1 0.3 0.3 0.16
6548-03 03/09/02 0.08 0.02 0.05 0.05 >5.5 0.2 0.4 0.10
6548-04 03/23/02 0.07 0.02 0.07 0.06 >5.5 0.1 0.5 0.12
6548-05 04/06/02 0.08 0.03 0.8 0.06 >5.5 0.08 1.04 0.04
6548-06 04/20/02 0.06 0.03 0.04 0.05 >5.5 0.08 1.5 0.12
6548-07 05/04/02 0.08 0.02 0.04 0.07 >5.5 0.07 1.4 0.04
6548-08 05/18/02 0.07 0.03 0.04 0.06 >5.5 0.07 1.9 0.08
6548-09 06/01/02 0.08 0.02 0.04 0.06 >5.5 0.07 2.5 0.04
6548-10 06/15/02 0.07 0.02 0.02 0.06 >5.5 0.05 1.4 0.10
6548-11 06/29/02 0.06 0.03 0.7 0.05 5.3 0.07 1.3 0.05
6548-12 07/13/02 0.08 0.02 0.05 0.07 >5.5 0.08 2.3 0.10

Notes on Data:
This panel is for Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures.

1.
2.
3.

Data is generated at ZeptoMetrix™ LLC and by our Laboratory Partners in the United States and Europe.

All specimens collected in this longitudinal series are unadulterated 4% sodium citrated plasma samples collected from a
single donor in the United States.
No preservatives have been added.
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This Product was manufactured in a facility which has a Quality Management System that is ISO 13485 certified.
For Customer Support, please visit www.zeptometrix.com or email zepto.customerservice@antylia.com
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